2024 Light Limited Super Stock Tractor Results

Piketon, OH 6/1/24 - RAINED OUT - Show Up Points
Ronnie Anderson - Squikin Deacon
Mike Merick - Mean Green
Haden Anderson - JD 4055
Chris Moore - Whistlin Dixie
Michael Ellis - Tough Business
Bob Evans - Mad Money
Cody Wheeler - Dark Horse
Jason Tadlock - Old Black Massey
Brandon Woodruff - Nun Ya Business
Brent Shupert - Plantin Tractor

London, OH 7/7/24

1st Mark Huck - Second Hand Smoke
2nd Bob Evans - Mad Money

3rd Brent Shupert - The Plantin' Tractor
4th Brandon Woodruff - Nun Ya' Business
5th Mike Ellis - Tough Business

6th Eric St Clair - Grandpa's Toy

Wilmington, OH 7/11/24

1st Ethan Moore - Kentucky Sledhunter
2nd Cody Wheeler - Dark Horse

3rd Haden Anderson - JD 4055

4th Bob Evans - Mad Money

5th Brandon Woodruff - Nun Ya' Business

6th Mark Huck - Second Hand Smoke

315.47
306.5
304.83
297.63
261.86
DQ

332.49
324.31
319.67
305.63
305.215
295.225



7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th

Derek Mclntire - Green Grenade
Randy Cadwell - Against All Odds
Eric St Claire - Grandpa's Toy
Jason Tadlock - Squikin Deacon
Michael Ellis - Tough Business
Matt Gray - Red Letters
Matt Pence - Black Massey
Brent Shupert - The Plantin' Tractor

Wilmington, OH 7/12/24

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th

Ethan Moore - Kentucky Sledhunter
Billy Anderson - JD 4055
Bob Evans - Mad Money
Jason Tadlock - Squikin Deacon
Matt Pence - Black Massey
Michael Ellis - Tough Business
Eric St Claire - Grandpa's Toy
Mark Huck - Second Hand Smoke
Brandon Woodruff - Nun Ya Business

Lebanon, OH 7/19/24

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Mark Huck - Second Hand Smoke
Chris Moore - Whistlin' Dixie
Cody Wheeler - Dark Horse
Haden Anderson - JD 4055

Bob Evans - Mad Money
Matt Pence - Squikin Deacon
Eric St Claire - Grandpa's Toy
Darryl Whalen - Dirty Business

283.135
276.95
255.925
231.04
157.675
17.615
3.195
Broke

307.815
302.96

280.265
277.11

276.195
268.73
257.09
252.59
36.085

316.81
316.36
311.75
307.07
303.33
297.71
210.58
197.56



Point Pleasant, WV 8/9/24

1st Darryl Whalen - Dirty Business 330.2.28
2nd Bob Evans - Mad Money 327.6.12
3rd Michael Ellis - Tough Business 326.3.72
4th Michael Ellis - Nun Ya Business 306.0.72
5th Eric St Clair - Grandpa's Toy 289.9.72
6th Ronnie Anderson - Squikin Deacon 95.11.04

Glenford, OH 8/10/24

1st Bob Evans - Mad Money 309.94
2nd Jason Tadlock - Squikin Deacon 309.11
3rd Rich Rector - 281.61
4th Darryl Whalen - Dirty Business 243.88
5th Justin Binker - 234.64
6th Greg Spelman - 55.63
7th Eric St Clair - Grandpa's Toy 0

Pomeroy, OH 8/15/24

1st Darryl Whalen - Dirty Business 351.01
2nd Bob Evans - Mad Money 333.33
3rd Matthew Pence - Squikin Deacon 306.83
4th Eric St Clair - Grandpa's Toy 134.53

Marietta, OH 8/31/24 - RAINED OUT
Bob Evans - Mad Money
Jason Tadlock - Squikin Deacon



Eric St Clair - Grandpa's Toy

Darryl Whalen - Dirty Busniess
Cody Wheeler - Dark Horse

Ethan Moore - Kentucky Sledhunter
Brent Shupert - Plantin Tractor

Richwood, OH 9/1/24

1st Ethan Moore - Kentucky Sledhunter
2nd Haden Anderson - JD4055

3rd Derek Mclntire - Green Grenade
4th Michael Ellis - Tough Business
5th Brent Shupert - The Plantin Tractor
6th Bob Evans - Mad Money

7th Chris Moore - Whistlin Dixie
8th Darryl Whalen - Dirty Business
9th Michael Ellis - Nun Ya Business
10th Matthew Pence - Squikin Deacon
11th Greg Spelman - One Vision
12th Wes Miller - More Cowbell
13th Eric St Clair - Grandpa's Toy

Hillsboro, OH 9/6/24 RAINED OUT
Bob Evans - Mad Money

Eric St Clair - Grandpa's Toy

Haden Anderson - JD 4055

Brent Shupert - Plantin Tractor

Chris Moore - Whistlin Dixie

Jason Tadlock - Squikin Deacon

Cody Wheeler - Dark Horse

334.52
329.27
317.96
311.33
308.15
300.82
29719
294.87
294.22
293.03
132.31
98.61



Michael Ellis - Tough Busniess
Michael Ellis - Nun Ya Business



