2024 Li	ght Limite	d Super Stoc	k Tractor Re	sults
Piketon, OH 6/1/24	- RAINED (OUT - Show U _l	Points	
	Ronnie A	nderson - Squiki	n Deacon	
	Mike			
	Hade			
	Chris	Moore - Whistlin	Dixie	
	Michael Ellis - Tough Business			
	Bob Evans - Mad Money			
	Cody Wheeler - Dark Horse			
	Jason Ta	dlock - Old Blac	k Massey	
	Brandon Woodruff - Nun Ya Business			
	Brent Shupert - Plantin Tractor			
ondon, OH 7/7/24				
1st	Mark Huck - Second Hand Smoke			315.47
2nd	Bob Evans - Mad Money			306.5
3rd	Brent Shupert - The Plantin' Tractor			304.83
4th	Brandon Woodruff - Nun Ya' Business			297.63
5th	Mike Ellis - Tough Business			261.86
6th	Eric S	t Clair - Grandpa	a's Toy	DQ
Wilmington, OH 7/	11/24			
1st	Ethan Moore - Kentucky Sledhunter		332.49	
2nd	Cody Wheeler - Dark Horse			324.31
3rd	Haden Anderson - JD 4055			319.67
4th	Bob Evans - Mad Money			305.63
5th	Brandon Woodruff - Nun Ya' Business			305.215
6th	Mark Huck - Second Hand Smoke			295.225

7th	Derek McIntire - Green Grenade			283.135
8th	Randy (Cadwell - Against	All Odds	276.95
9th	Eric S	t Claire - Grandpa	a's Toy	255.925
10th	Jason [¬]	Tadlock - Squikin I	Deacon	231.04
11th	Michael Ellis - Tough Business			157.675
12th	Matt Gray - Red Letters			17.615
13th	Matt Pence - Black Massey			3.195
14th	Brent Shupert - The Plantin' Tractor			Broke
Wilmington, Ol	1 7/12/24			
1st	1st Ethan Moore - Kentucky Sledhunter			
2nd	Billy Anderson - JD 4055			302.96
3rd	Bob Evans - Mad Money			280.265
4th	Jason Tadlock - Squikin Deacon			277.11
5th	Matt Pence - Black Massey			276.195
6th	Michael Ellis - Tough Business			268.73
7th	Eric St Claire - Grandpa's Toy			257.09
8th	Mark Huck - Second Hand Smoke			252.59
9th	Brandon Woodruff - Nun Ya Business			36.085
Lebanon, OH	7/19/24			
1st	Mark Huck - Second Hand Smoke			316.81
2nd	Chris Moore - Whistlin' Dixie			316.36
3rd	Cody Wheeler - Dark Horse			311.75
4th	Haden Anderson - JD 4055			307.07
5th	Bob Evans - Mad Money			303.33
6th	Matt Pence - Squikin Deacon			297.71
7th	Eric St Claire - Grandpa's Toy			210.58
8th	Darryl Whalen - Dirty Business			197.56

Point Pleasant,	WV 8/9/24			
1st	Darryl Whalen - Dirty Business			330.2.28
2nd	Bob Evans - Mad Money			327.6.12
3rd	Michael Ellis - Tough Business			326.3.72
4th	Michael Ellis - Nun Ya Business			306.0.72
5th	Eric St Clair - Grandpa's Toy			289.9.72
6th	Ronnie Anderson - Squikin Deacon		95.11.04	
Glenford, OH 8/	10/24			
1st	Bob Evans - Mad Money			309.94
2nd	Jason Tadlock - Squikin Deacon			309.11
3rd	Rich Rector -			281.61
4th	Darryl Whalen - Dirty Business			243.88
5th	Justin Binker -			234.64
6th	Greg Spelman -			55.63
7th	Eric St Clair - Grandpa's Toy		0	
Pomeroy, OH 8/	15/24			
1st	Darryl Whalen - Dirty Business		351.01	
2nd	Bob Evans - Mad Money		333.33	
3rd	Matthew Pence - Squikin Deacon		306.83	
4th	Eric St Clair - Grandpa's Toy		134.53	
Marietta, OH 8/3	31/24 - RAII	NED OUT		
Bob Evans - Mad M	oney			
Jason Tadlock - Squ	ikin Deacon			

Ed. OLOIda o				
Eric St Clair - Gra	•			
Darryl Whalen - [
Cody Wheeler - [
	entucky Sledhunte	er ·		
Brent Shupert - P	Plantin Tractor			
Richwood, Ol	H 9/1/24			
1st Ethan Mo		oore - Kentucky S	334.52	
2nd	Haden Anderson - JD4055			329.27
3rd	Derek McIntire - Green Grenade			317.96
4th	Michael Ellis - Tough Business			311.33
5th	Brent Shupert - The Plantin Tractor			308.15
6th	Bob Evans - Mad Money			300.82
7th	Chris Moore - Whistlin Dixie			297.19
8th	Darryl Whalen - Dirty Business			294.87
9th	Michael Ellis - Nun Ya Business			294.22
10th	Matthew Pence - Squikin Deacon			293.03
11th	Greg Spelman - One Vision			132.31
12th	Wes Miller - More Cowbell			98.61
13th	Eric St Clair - Grandpa's Toy			2
Hillsboro, OH	9/6/24 RAINE	D OUT		
Bob Evans - Mad	Money			
Eric St Clair - Grandpa's Toy				
Haden Anderson - JD 4055				
Brent Shupert - P	Plantin Tractor			
Chris Moore - Wh	nistlin Dixie			
Jason Tadlock - S	Squikin Deacon			
Cody Wheeler - [Dark Horse			

Michael Ellis - Tough Busniess		
Michael Ellis - Nun Ya Business		